Compac Help Desk - Bug #11266

In excel upload , in dispenser detail download template upload button is also not working

11/05/2024 03:23 PM - krishnakant Singh

Status: New

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Kanisk Kumar
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

11/05/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
https://prnt.sc/MFLyJnTrhPfJ

03/31/2025

1/1
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